

Criminal Revision-18/2025
CNR:WBUD01-001875-2025

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 05

Dated 27.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR and A/D.

No SR is received.

Ld. Advocate for the Revisionist files hazira.

Revisionist is directed to file requisites on the next date fixed.

Fix 16.01.2026 for filing requisites by the revisionist.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur