

Criminal Revision-18/2025
CNR:WBUD01-001875-2025

Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 07

Dated 10.03.2026

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the revisionist.

Ld. Advocate for the Revisionist files hazira. He also files show cause along with requisites on both ways with process fee. Show cause is accepted and kept with the record.

D. A. is directed to issue the requisites after proper verification.

Fix 16.06.2026 for SR.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur